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IMIE
tukasz
Sergey
Rychor
Marek
Rafat
Grzegorz
Robert
Tomasz
t UKas
Katarzyna
Marek
Anna
Marek
Piotr
Mariusz
Grzegorz
Aleksandra
Pawet
Przemek
Mirostaw
Pawet
Sylwester
Marek
Grzegorz
Tomasz

Marta

zegorz Jachi

Konrad
Zbigniew
Marcin

Grzegorz

NAZWISKO
Swiesiulski
Svitsich
Svitsich
Jaroszuk
Pajdosz
Szaniawski
Biernat
SKRABURSKI
Weda
Pajdosz
Arseniuk
Chustecka
Najdyhor
Meczynski
Koziot
Katabun
Mikucka
Szubartowicz
Satanski
Kutnik
Sitkowski
Chmiel
Wapa
Afaltowski
Piskosz
Jakuszko
Jakuszko
Gasiorowski
Husinski
Juszczak

Pawlak

NR
49
95
96
103
45
12
82
22
92
68
97
36
41
15
62

31
55
13
20
50
17
30
14
163
87
86
58
42
10
105

MIASTO
Garwolin
Brzes¢
Brzes¢
tomazy
Biata Podlaska
BIALA PODLASKA
Rakowiska
Styrzyniec
STUDZIANKA
Biata Podlaska
Wisznice
Wisznice
Biata Podlaska
Styrzyniec
Terespol
SIEDLCE

Janow Podlaski

Miedzyrzec Podlaski

Biata Podlaska
KAKOLEWNICA
Piszczac
Biata Podlaska
Kakolewnica
Koden
Terespol

Terespol

Witulin
Bielany

Piszczac

Noworoczna Pigtka
Bieg na 5 km - wyniki konkurencji
Styrzyniec 01.01.2019

KLUB
Victus Rebkow

KB BIALA BIEGA
Klub Biegaczy JYSK
KS Styrzyniec
Studzianka/KB Biat a Biega/IHiSM UPH Siedice

Klub Biegacza Biat a Biega

NZOZ Wisznice

PAKMAN TEAM SIEDLCE

Janow Podlaski team

KB Biata Biega

KAKOLEWNICA BIEGA

KB Biata Biega
Miedzyrzecka Grupa Biegowa

KB SZURACZ TERESPOL
KB SZURACZ TERESPOL

KB Biata Biega

11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27

CZAS
00:16:13
00:16:37
00:17:18
00:17:41
00:18:56
00:19:04
00:20:12
00:20:22
00:20:28
00:20:37
00:20:41
00:20:45
00:20:56
00:20:59
00:21:03
00:21:03
00:21:05
00:21:17
00:21:28
00:21:42
00:21:43
00:21:57
00:22:00
00:22:06
00:22:11
00:22:18
00:22:19
00:22:19
00:22:30
00:22:30
00:22:40

CZAS NETTO
00:16:13
00:16:37
00:17:18
00:17:41
00:18:56
00:19:00
00:20:77
00:20:14
00:20:28
00:20:36
00:20:41
00:20:45
00:20:56
00:20:49
00:21.01
00:21.03
00:21:05
00:21:17
00:21.28
00:21:32
00:21:43
00:21:53
00:21:55
00:22:06
00:22:03
00:22:18
00:22:18
00:22:14
00:22:21
00:22:23
00:22:37
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Marek
Pawet
Michat
Przemystaw
Grzegorz
Albert
Justyna
Wojtek
Dariusz
Piotr
Andrzej
Krzysztof
tukasz
Adrian
Mateusz
Marek
Joanna
BOGDAN
Cezary
Bogdan
Jarostaw
Natalia
Norbert
Cezary
Irek
DARIUSZ
Aleksandra
Zbigniew
Grzegorz
Agnieszka
Michat
Filip

Stanistaw

Makosz
Wat ecki
Sulej
Filipiuk
Chustecki
Prokopiuk
Zebrowska
Szpura
Bielinski
Chryscienko
Halicki
Olewnik
Filipiuk
Jesionek
Juszczak
Janik
Pietraszuk
PIETRASZUK
Kalita
Korniluk
Mikot ajczuk
Wot osowicz
Lewczuk
Lotkowski
Tymoszuk
DUCHNOWSKI
Hordejuk-Gryczka
Dorosz
Jankowski
Bednarz
Tymoszuk
Tymoszuk

Satamacha

64
56
98
37
44
26
79
85
16
21
33

100

166
25
71
89
88
53

81
47
48
102
72
23
39
161
167
27
164
165

Noworoczna Pigtka
Bieg na 5 km - wyniki konkurencji
Styrzyniec 01.01.2019

Radzyn Podlaski
BIALA PODLASKA
Biata Podlaska

Aktywne Borki

KB Biat a Biega

Chotytow
Wisznice NZOZ Wisznice
Biata Podlaska Biat a Biega

Janow Podlaski team
KB Biat a Biega
KB Biat a Biega

Janéw Podlaski
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska

Piszczac Piszczac Biega
Warszawa Klub biegacza EDF Polska
Chotytéw

Bielany Stuzby mundurowe AWF

Biata Podlaska

KB SZURACZ TERESPOL

KB SZURACZ TERESPOL
KB Biata Biega

Klub Biegacza Biat a Biega

Terespol
TERESPOL
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Miedzyrzec Podlaski
Biata Podlaska

Miedzyrzecka Grupa Biegowa

tosice Biegacze Pomagacze
Rakiowiska

Biata Podlaska

BIALA PODLASKA
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska

KB Biata Biega
D-Team Biata Podlaska
KB Biata Biega

28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50

51
52

53
54
55

00:22:49
00:23:13
00:23:32
00:23:42
00:23:48
00:24:01
00:24:06
00:24:11
00:24:17
00:24:19
00:24:22
00:24:26
00:24:35
00:24:38
00:24:44
00:24:46
00:24:47
00:24:48
00:24:52
00:24:54
00:24:54
00:25:00
00:25:03
00:25:09
00:25:22
00:25:29
00:25:31
00:25:31
00:25:49
00:25:55
00:26:14
00:26:15
00:26:17

00:.22:43
00.23:07
00:23:24
00.23:37
00:.23:46
00:.23:52
00:24:05
00:24:04
00:24:12
00:24:14
00:24:13
00:24:20
00:.24:32
00:.24:37
00:24:38
00:24:35
00:24:44
00:24:45
00:24:43
00:24:52
00:24:48
00:24:51
00:24:52
00:25:00
00:25:20
00:25:24
00:25:29
00:25:25
00:25:39
00:25:55
00:26:11
00:26:12
00:26:14
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
9
91
92
93
94
95
9
97

Maciej
Renata
Ryszard
Zbigniew
Artur
Anna
Adrian
Mat gorzata
Norbert
Norbert
Grzegorz
Anna
Grazyna
Kamil
Andrzej
Michat
Agnieszka
Jerzy
Artur
Marcin
Izabela
Jolanta
Iwona
Mit osz
Andrzej
lza
Woijciech
Anna
Patrycja
Michat
Radostaw
Dawid

Gabriela

Czerkies
Sikora
Sowa
Panasiuk
Kuzminski
Laszuk
Chomiuk
Wagrodzka
Kucharzak
Udowolski
Lewtak
Laszuk
Duchnowska
Bogucki
Zukowski
Stefaniak
Juchnikowska
Wysokinski
Chimicz
Matejek
Filipiuk
Moszczuk
Jedryczkowska
Chllewicz
Dawidziuk
Michalik
Chllewicz
Litwiniuk
Rymkiewicz
Litwiniuk
Rymkiewicz
Skraburski
Skraburska

78
94
11

104
57
29
59
19
60
18
28
65
24
54
66

162

46
83
63
101
73
43
170
40
168
169
77
34
90
35
51
52

Siedlce
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska

Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska

Lesna Podlaska

BIAL A PODLASKA

Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Rakowiska

Biata Podlaska

Kalit ow
Biata Podlaska
Chotyt 6w
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska

bialapodlaska

Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska

Noworoczna Pigtka
Bieg na 5 km - wyniki konkurencji
Styrzyniec 01.01.2019

Bialski Klub Morsa / Masters Team

Biat a Biega
Jazzanova Pub BIALA PODLASKA

GLKST Agrosport Lesna Podlaska
D-Team Biata Podlaska
KB Biata biega

KB Biata Biega
KB Biata Biega

Biata biega
Klub Biegacza Biat a Biega

niezrzeszony

KS Styrzyniec
KS Styrzyniec

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

56

57
58
59

60

61
62
63

64
65
66

67
68
69

70
71

72

73

74
75

00:26:28
00:26:57
00:27:05
00:27:13
00:27:28
00:27:31
00:27:39
00:27:40
00:27:42
00:28:13
00:28:31
00:28:32
00:29:18
00:29:19
00:29:34
00:29:40
00:29:48
00:29:49
00:29:55
00:30:21
00:30:37
00:31:29
00:31:30
00:31:52
00:31:53
00:32:05
00:32:06
00:32:09
00:32:11
00:32:11
00:32:11
00:32:18
00:32:19

00.26:22
00.26:56
00:27:00
00:27:03
00:.27:21
00:27:29
00.27:36
00:27:39
00:27:38
00:28:02
00:28:21
00:28:21
00:29:13
00:29:19
00:29:23
00:29.26
00:29:48
00:29:35
00:29:43
00:30:12
00:30:36
00:31.24
00:31:18
00:31:47
00:31:50
00:31:58
00:32:00
00:31:58
00:31:58
00:31:59
00:32:01
00:32:06
00:32:07

Wyniki i pomiar czasu

Time2go.pl
533 502 002



98
99
100
101
102
103

Tomasz
Mirka
Monika
Gienio
Marysia

Mateusz

Oleszczuk
tojewska
Wesot owska
Marczuk
Fiedoruk

Daniluk

32

99
61
69
84

Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Nieporet
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlask

Noworoczna Pigtka
Bieg na 5 km - wyniki konkurencji
Styrzyniec 01.01.2019

brak

76
23
24

77
25

78

00:33:59
00:35:48
00:38:09
00:41:40
00:48:47
00:48:52

00:33:50
00:35:35
00:38:07
00:41:37
00:48:18
00:48:26
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